1
A P P L I C AT I O N RTD2
 ISO 9001:2008 CO.
RTD ASSEMBLY WITH NIPPLE - UNION - NIPPLE EXTENSION
Applica�on :
Such assemblies are generally inserted in exis�ng Thermowells /
Protec�on Tubes.

Code
14
(Ordering Example)
1 2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
S A150300NUN1SWPS663W(Pt-100)
3
DST A
15
6
4
BRTD2
Option Description
0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
16
17
None
Terminal head in SS 304
Terminal head in SS 316
Terminal head in Cast Iron
S.C. cable gland in nickel plated brass
D.C. cable gland in nickel plated brass
S.C. cable gland in SS 304
D.C. cable gland in SS 304
S.C. cable gland in SS 316
D.C. cable gland in SS 316
Head mounted temp. transmitter
S.S. base plate suitable for  Temperature Transmitter  mounting
Head Extension in SS 304.
Head Extension in SS 316.
Code
15
20
21
22
23
PW
SX
Plug for conduit entry in Carbon Steel [ASTM A105]
Plug for conduit entry in SS 304
Plug for conduit entry in SS 316
Plug for conduit entry in Aluminium
Five Point Factory Calibration Certificate
SS Tag Plate
Note :
1. When selecting option “PW”, please also specify measuring temperature range.(For e.g. 0/300°C)
2. Explanations of Abbreviations used:
          SC  =  Single Compression
          DC  =  Double Compression